
Campus (group)
Female

Full-time Part-time

Male

Full-time Part-time
Grand Total

Academy for the Performing Arts..

Chaguaramas Campus

Corinth Campus

ECIAF Campus

John S. Donaldson Campus

O'Meara Campus

Point Lisas Campus

San Fernando Campus

Tobago Campus

Valsayn Campus

Grand Total 1,275

241

108

181

178

71

189

42

221

21

23

2,092

590

0

200

224

80

125

102

610

45

117

1,954

75

11

746

561

103

349

18

25

28

40

2,239

117

1

527

551

110

337

102

206

143

152

7,560

1,023

120

1,654

1,514

364

1,000

264

1,062

237

332

Enrolment Disaggregated by Campus, Gender and Enrolment Status

15-24 25-34 35-44 45 and Over Total
0

2,000

4,000

6,000

8,000
7,560
100%

3,417
45% 3,033

40%

759
10% 351

5%

 Enrolment by Age Group

Programme Level Enrolment % Enrolment

Certificate

Diploma

Undergraduate degree

Postgraduate degree

Research degree

Grand Total 100%

1%

4%

50%

34%

11%

7,560

83

283

3,792

2,586

839

Enrolment by Programme Level

7,560

Total Enrolment

Female Male
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45%
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55%
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ENROLMENT FOR THE ACADEMIC YEARS 2010-2017
(Source: Student Information System (SIS), dated: Feb-2019)



Academic Fields Name of Programme
Admission Status

Continuing
Students New Students Grand Total

Arts, Letters and
Public Affairs

Master of Arts in Carnival Studies

Total

Aviation Studies
Certificate in Aviation Technology

Total

Biosciences,
Agriculture and
Food
Technologies

Certificate in Food Technology

Diploma in Agricultural Engineering

Diploma in Agriculture

Diploma in Animal Health, Production ..

Diploma in Food Technology

Diploma in Forestry

Bachelor of Science in Animal Science..

Bachelor of Science in Crop Science a..

Bachelor of Science in Food Science a..

Total

Civil Engineering

National Engineering Technician Diplo..

Bachelor of Applied Science in Civil En..

Total

Crime, Justice and
Public Safety

Certificate in Security and Public Safety

Diploma in Security and Public Safety

Bachelor of Science in Criminology
Total

21

21

18

18

3

3

25

25

25

25

0

0

264

19

12

25

16

69

32

52

14

29

126

6

3

10

10

30

16

20

4

28

141

13

9

15

6

39

16

32

10

1

511

279

232

138

54

84

373

225

148

129

11

59

61

82

11

35

36

48

0

24

25

Enrolment by Programme

Utilities Engineering

Sports and Leisure Studies

Process Engineering

Petroleum Engineering

Performing Arts

Multidisciplinary Research Programmes

Mechanical Engineering

Maritime Studies

Marine Sciences and Environmental Studies

Information and Communication Technology

Health Sciences and Biomedical Engineering
Foundation Programmes

Fashion and Design
Education Programmes

Design and Manufacturing Engineering

Crime, Justice and Public Safety

Civil Engineering

Biosciences, Agriculture and Food Technologies

Aviation Studies

Arts, Letters and Public Affairs

Academic Fields

Female Male Grand Total
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(Source: Student Information System (SIS), dated: Feb-2019)


