ENROLMENT FOR THE ACADEMIC YEARS 2010-2017

(Source: Student Information System (SIS), dated: Feb-2019)

		Enrol	ment Disagg	regated by Cam	ipus, Geno	der and Enrolme	ent Statu	ıs			Hover	over
		Female				Male				Grand Total	the He	
Campus (group)		Full-time		Part-time		Full-time Part		art-time		button for instructions		
Academy for the Performing Arts			117	23		152	40			332		
Chaguaramas Campus			45	21		143	143			237	Academic Year 2014/15	
Corinth Campus			610	221		206	25			1,062		
ECIAF Campus			102	42		102	102 18		264			
John S. Donaldson Campus			125	189		337		349		1,000		
O'Meara Campus			80	71		110		103		364	New / Returning Students	
Point Lisas Campus			224	178		551		561		1,514		
San Fernando Campus			200	181		527		746	1,654			
Tobago Campus			0	108		1		11		120		
Valsayn Campus			590	241		117		75		1,023		
Grand Total			2,092	1,275		2,239	2,239			7,560		Gender
Enrolment by Age Group						Enrolment by Program			me Level		All	
8,000 -					7,560 100%	Programme	Programme Level Enrolmer		t	% Enrolment		Age Group
					100%	Certificate		839		11%	All	Age Group
						Diploma		2,586		34%		
6,000 -						Undergraduate	degree	3,792		50%		
						Postgraduate o	degree	283		4%		
						Research degre	ree 83			1%		
4,000 – 3,41 459	7 6 :	3,033				Grand Tot	tal	7,560		100%	All	Enrolment Status
		759 10%		351 5%		Enrolmen	nt by Gender		Tot	Total Enrolment		
2,000 -						3,367 45%			7	7,560		
15-2	4 2	25-34	35-44	45 and Over	Total		Male					
						Female	М	aie				

ENROLMENT BY ACADEMIC AREA (2010-2017)

(Source: Student Information System (SIS), dated: Feb-2019)

Academic Fields

Sports and Leisure Studies

Design and Manufacturing Engineering Process Engineering Maritime Studies

Arts, Letters and Public Affairs Biosciences, Agriculture and Food Technologies

Information and Communication Technology

Utilities Engineering

Performing Arts Education Programmes

Civil Engineering Fashion and Design

New / Returning

Hover over the Help

button for

instructions

Mechanical Engineering Petroleum Engineering

Foundation Programmes Crime, Justice and Public Safety
Health Sciences and Biomedical Engineering Multidisciplinary Research Programmes

Marine Sciences and Environmental Studies

Academic Fields

Enrolment by Programme									
		Admission Status							
Academic Fields	Name of Programme	Continuing Students	New Students	Grand Total					
Arts, Letters and	Master of Arts in Carnival Studies	3	18	21					
Public Affairs	Total	3	18	21					
Aviation Studies	Certificate in Aviation Technology	0	25	25					
Aviation Studies	Total	0	25	25					
Biosciences, Agriculture and Food Technologies	Certificate in Food Technology	1	28	29					
	Diploma in Agricultural Engineering	10	4	14					
	Diploma in Agriculture	32	20	52					
	Diploma in Animal Health, Production	16	16	32					
	Diploma in Food Technology	39	30	69					
	Diploma in Forestry	6	10	16					
	Bachelor of Science in Animal Science	15	10	25					
	Bachelor of Science in Crop Science a	9	3	12					
	Bachelor of Science in Food Science a	13	6	19					
	Total	141	126	264					
	National Engineering Technician Diplo	148	84	232					
Civil Engineering	Bachelor of Applied Science in Civil En	225	54	279					
	Total	373	138	511					
	Certificate in Security and Public Safety	25	36	61					
Crime, Justice and	Diploma in Security and Public Safety	24	35	59					
Public Safety	Bachelor of Science in Criminology	0	11	11					

